THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Lincoln University Lincoln University, PA

RESOLUTION 744 February 10, 2024

2024-2025 ROOM AND BOARD INCREASE

RES744_021024

RESOLVED, that the Lincoln University Board of Trustees approves a 5% increase for 2024-2025 room and board.

2024-2025 TUITION AND FEES

RESOLVED, that the Lincoln University Board of Trustees approves no increase for 2024-2025 tuition and related fees for undergraduate students.

STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE

RESOLVED, that the Lincoln University Board of Trustees approves a new fee of one hundred dollars (\$100.00) for 2024-2025 Student Activities.